
SPICY “BRAVAS” CHIPS WITH MAYONNAISE AND 
“TORREZNOS” (CRISPY FRIED BACON)

TRADITIONAL SPANISH POTATO SALAD WITH TUNA

IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTES WITH 
TRUFFLE EMULSION - 4 PIECES

DESSERT  

RED TUNA TARTAR ON CRISPY CORN 
TORTILLA, GUACAMOLE, PUFFED COD CRUST 

AND WASABI EMULSION

IBERIAN PASTRAMI SANDWICH ON 
BRIOCHE BREAD, PICKLE AND MUSTARD

FLUID CHOCOLATE AND “DULCE DE 
LECHE” WITH BLOOD ORANGE COULIS

8€

12€

8€

6€

10€

OUR MENU
HAVE A LOOK!

6€

COCHINITA PIBIL, CURED YOLK AND 
“PICO DE GALLO” IN PINSA DOUGH

12€



IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTE WITH TRUFFLE EMULSION

TRADITIONAL SPANISH POTATO SALAD WITH TUNA

SPICY “BRAVAS” CHIPS WITH MAYONNAISE 
AND “TORREZNOS” (CRISPY FRIED BACON)

IBERIAN PASTRAMI SANDWICH ON BRIOCHE BREAD, 
PICKLE AND MUSTARD

COCHINITA PIBIL, CURED YOLK AND 
“PICO DE GALLO” IN PINSA DOUGH

FLUID CHOCOLATE AND “DULCE DE LECHE”
 WITH BLOOD ORANGE COULIS

SET MENU

OUR MENU
HAVE A LOOK!

23€




